2018
RYDER CUP

samedi 21 juillet 2018

Tour 1

ffgolf”

GRAND PRIX DE LA COTE D'ALBATRE 28E - 1ERE SERIE MESSIEURS

Liste des inscrits

\Nom et Prénom

\ Licence \ Idx \ Série \Rep. \Nat.\ Club de licence \Commentaire \

GUICHARD Clément
LEROQY Antoine
BONUTTO Charles
BOURDON Pierre
CHARPENTIER Hugo
MARTIN Jean
RUBACH Philippe
BARBIER Thomas
VIALLANEIX Pierre
FOSSUM Vincent
SAMSON Arnaud
TRAN MINH Kim
BRETON Cyrille
LANEL Benjamin
LECORDIER Maxime
ATTAR Maximilien
CROUZET Clement
PIGEON Maxime
DECKER Florent
KOEBEL Sébastien
LALANNE Yves

DIOP Magathe

CABIT Steeve
LECOMTE Antoine
BUZZI Guillaume
BONIN Dominique
THOMAS Christophe
LEMOINE Tristan
BOLAND Frangois-Xavier
HAUTEFEUILLE Emmanuel
LEFEBVRE Karl
MERLY Alexandre
KRIER Laurent

EMILE Jean-Pierre
GABORIAUD Geoffrey
HERAIL Arnaud
THERY Raphael
LAURENSOU Baptiste
DE VILLEPIN Augustin
BOURGEOIS Philippe
BERROD Nicolas
CHENUT Pierre

044588210
045012135
526003110
049737200
515321145
528567213
535961158
539690201
512004225
540620168
047207015
047624011
043368069
046185080
538634149
511623175
544628251
042132027
534778153
519912151
517758028
519232234
548911222
514941236
540353171
044902113
532400214
540775199
046302014
544091107
540059132
544349231
516023144
043886110
049591218
043935066
047974143
545805236
551677239
529338110
520152167
540520169

+2,0
1,4
2,7
2,8
2,8
32
3,4
35
3,6
3,7
3,8
4,0
4.4
4.4
46
48
48
49
51
52
53
53
55
oI5
57
57
58
58
58
6,0
6,1
6,5
6,6
6,6
6,7
6,7
6,9
71
7,2
7,2
7,3
7,5

Série 1
Série 1
Série 1
Série 1
Série 1
Série 1
Série 1
Série 1
Série 1
Série 1
Série 1
Série 1
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Série 1
Série 1
Série 1
Série 1
Série 1
Série 1
Série 1
Série 1
Série 1
Série 1
Série 1
Série 1
Série 1
Série 1
Série 1
Série 1
Série 1
Série 1
Série 1
Série 1
Série 1
Série 1
Série 1
Série 1
Série 1

Série 1

Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

DIEPPE
DIEPPE
ROUEN
DIEPPE
ST NOM LA BRETECHE
ROUEN
LE HAVRE
ROUEN
CAEN
LE HAVRE
DIEPPE
TERRE BLANCHE
VAUDREUIL
ETRETAT
ETRETAT
CRECY
FORET VERTE
ROUEN
ROCHEFORT
WANTZENAU
GADANCOURT
ST GERMAIN/CORB
ASPTT CERGY
ROUEN
DOMONT
VAUDREUIL
MEAUX BOUTIGNY
ROUEN
DIEPPE
ROUEN
SART
GRANGE/ORMES
BETHEMONT
ROUEN
ARNOUVILLE
HAUTE NORMANDIE
CHAMPLONG
MEAUX BOUTIGNY
DIEPPE
ROUEN
ROUEN
LEGOLFNATIONAL
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FOLCH Xavier 046273033 75 Série 1 Blancs  FR DIEPPE
DE ROCQUIGNY Amaury 540816242 7,7 Série 1 Blancs  FR FORET VERTE
GAILLARD Pascal 045679084 7.8 Série 1 Blancs FR DIEPPE
BONNY Gurvann 528311122 7.9 Série 1 Blancs  FR SQY-GOLF2018
PROD'HOMME Pascal 042364068 8,0 Série 1 Blancs FR MERIGNIES
TODEM Melvain 536748155 8,0 Série 1 Blancs  FR ROUEN
BONUTTO Paolo 045875070 8,2 Série 1 Blancs FR ROUEN
REZLER Benjamin 523337257 8,3 Série 1 Blancs FR BASE DE LOISIRS SQY
ASSAEL Paul 046306181 8,4 Série 1 Blancs  FR BASE DE LOISIRS SQY
RAULET Julien 043771064 8,4 Série 1 Blancs  FR ETRETAT
PASQUET Frederic 521559208 8,5 Série 1 Blancs  FR GADANCOURT
COMONT Leopold 048410245 8,6 Série 1 Blancs FR VAUDREUIL
GRENIER Philippe 042084153 8,7 Série 1 Blancs  FR PARIS
PANEL Benoit 544987104 8,8 Série 1 Blancs FR CLEMENT ADER
LESENNE Sylvain 540356196 89 Série 1 Blancs FR TORCY
BECQUART Yann 516706200 89 Série 1 Blancs FR VAUCOULEURS
KHERRAF Mehdi 520971102 9,0 Série 1 Blancs FR HAUTE NORMANDIE
BRUNELLE Nicolas 549320172 9,0 Série 1 Blancs  FR CENTER PARCS
FOUQUET Paul-Henri 045696111 9,0 Série 1 Blancs FR WANTZENAU
CHARPENTIER Antoine 522879012 9,2 Série 1 Blancs  FR JOYENVAL
DESHAYES Alexandre 530643251 9,3 Série 1 Blancs FR BOIS GUILLAUME
HANCARD Franck 525861187 94 Série 1 Blancs  FR LE HAVRE
MICHAUD-LARIVIERE Xavier 517455097 94 Série 1 Blancs  FR PACA
BRAS Frangois 047334016 94 Série 1 Blancs  FR HARAS JARDY
FOUQUET Rodolphe 041786205 9,6 Série 1 Blancs  FR PONT AU GOLF
BIGO Mathieu 532668132 9,6 Série 1 Blancs FR BOIS GUILLAUME
ABSIRE Matthieu 047304019 9,6 Série 1 Blancs  FR ROUEN
MALET Marc-Antoine 535451075 9,7 Série 1 Blancs FR DOMONT
MELEDO Yann 516262181 9,7 Série 1 Blancs  FR ETRETAT
NICOLAS Baptiste 047363180 9,8 Série 1 Blancs FR DOMONT
DAMIEN Samuel 513096107 9,8 Série 1 Blancs  FR HAUTE NORMANDIE
GOMIS Ouarane 048617221 9,9 Série 1 Blancs FR YERVILLE
LEGRAND Jerome 537495266 10,0 Série 1 Blancs  FR CHAMP BATAILLE
RIVIERE Jean Christophe 529179131 10,0 Série 1 Blancs  FR GADANCOURT
GOBLOT Franck 041970105 10,0 Série 1 Blancs FR TOURAINE
MORICHON Henri 531519152 10,2 Série 1 Blancs  FR STADE FRANCAIS
LECOLLEY Olivier 529838151 10,3 Série 1 Blancs FR LERY POSES
BOUISSET Laurent 542612173 10,3 Série 1 Blancs  FR LERY POSES
MICHEL Alan 525549104 10,3 Série 1 Blancs FR BETHEMONT
CHAUVINEAU Sebastien 528805214 10,4 Série 1 Blancs  FR GADANCOURT
CRESSANT Jules 541042246 10,5 Série 1 Blancs  FR ETRETAT
CADIER Victor 048396180 10,7 Série 1 Blancs  FR ROUEN
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GAUDRAY Christophe 044779215 10,8 Série 1 Blancs  FR GADANCOURT

MANQUIN Thibault 525943259 10,9 Série 1 Blancs FR MARIVAUX

LE VEUZIT David 534063219 10,9 Série 1 Blancs FR LERY POSES

CHAPELLE Nicolas 538348280 10,9 Série 1 Blancs FR BOIS GUILLAUME

BALME Arnaud 546359164 11,0 Série 1 Blancs FR ORTF PARIS

MALETRAS Patrick 511178077 11,1 Série 1 Blancs FR ETRETAT

90 joueurs
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